ESTIMATED PROJECT SCHEDULE

Project Award

Contract Signing

Begin NEPA Phase

Select consultant

Submit Environmental Document to TDOT for review
Begin Design Phase

Submit Preliminary Engineering Plans to TDOT for review
Submit Right-of-Way Plans to TDOT for review

Begin Right-of-Way acquisition if applicable

Submit ROW, Utility and Railroad Estimates to TDOT
Submit Construction plans to TDOT for review
Submit Construction Estimate to TDOT for review
Submit Bid Book/advertisement to TDOT for approval
Advertise project for bid

Open bids

Submit Bid Tabs to TDOT for Approval of bid

Award Project

Hold Pre-Construction Conference

Complete the Construction

Close out the Project

PIN

10/2018
12/2018
01/2019
01/2019
04/2019
Completed
05/2019
05/2019
06/2019
10/2019
10/2019
10/2019
10/2019
11/2019
12/2019
01/2020
02/2020
03/2020
11/2020

01/2021



