ESTIMATED PROJECT SCHEDULE	PIN
Project Award	10/2018
Contract Signing	12/2018
Begin NEPA Phase	01/2019
Select consultant	01/2019
Submit Environmental Document to TDOT for review	04/2019
Begin Design Phase	Completed
Submit Preliminary Engineering Plans to TDOT for review	05/2019
Submit Right-of-Way Plans to TDOT for review	05/2019
Begin Right-of-Way acquisition if applicable	06/2019
Submit ROW, Utility and Railroad Estimates to TDOT	10/2019
Submit Construction plans to TDOT for review	10/2019
Submit Construction Estimate to TDOT for review	10/2019
Submit Bid Book/advertisement to TDOT for approval	10/2019
Advertise project for bid	11/2019
Open bids	12/2019
Submit Bid Tabs to TDOT for Approval of bid	01/2020
Award Project	02/2020
Hold Pre-Construction Conference	03/2020
Complete the Construction	11/2020
Close out the Project	01/2021